S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal Diary No(s). 22764/2014

MAHANAGAR TELEPHONE NIGAM LIMITED Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RELIANCE COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

Respondent(s)

SECTION XVII

INDIA

Date: 12/08/2014 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s) Mr.Maninder Singh, ASG (Mentioned by)

Mr.Ravi Sikri, Adv. Mr.Deepank Yadav, Adv. Ms. N. Annapoorani ,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Santosh Sachin, Adv.

Mr.Abhijat P.Medh, Adv.

Upon being mentioned the Court made the following $% \left(1\right) =\left(1\right) \left(1\right) \left($

ORDER

On a mention made by Mr.Maninder Singh, learne

Additional Solicitor General appearing on behalf of the appellant, we direct that this appeal be listed for hearing on 14.08.2014.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV) COURT MASTER (PHOOLAN WATI ARORA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Satish Kumar Yadav Date: 2014.08.12 18:41:52 IST Reason:

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

d